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Item title Quantity
Mutoh ECO Solvent Ink Tube 1.8mmx3mm 24
Original and 100% New Roland DX4 Eco Solvent Printhead-1000002201
Calca Compatible Roland ECO Solvent Ink

Calca Compatible Roland ECO Solvent Ink

Calca Compatible Roland ECO Solvent Ink

H-E Parts Maintenance Kit PRO for Roland VP-300 / VP-540

Calca Compatible Roland ECO Solvent Ink

Subtotal:
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Shipping Methods & Handling:
Order Total
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Amount
$19.44
$2052
$14.58
$14.58
$14.58
$113.06
$14.58
$2242.00
$71

$2313.00
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