

Order Number: 10005160019

Thank You for Your Order!

Copyright © 1999-2014 by Beijing ChinaSigns Information Company Limited All Rights Reserved.

COMPANY: Beijing Chinasigns Information Company

ADRESS:Room 17-20, F-3M, Building 4, Community 3, Hanwei International Plaza, No.186,

Western Road of South 4th Ring Road, Fengtai District, Beijing, China. 100070

Email:info@sign-in-china.com

Service hotline: +86(10) 6219-8112 ext 607

TEL: +86 138 0124 8714

Tel:+86 138 0124 8714 www.sign-in-china.com

Item title	Quantity	Amount
Mutoh ECO Solvent Ink Tube 1.8mmx3mm	24	\$19.44
Original and 100% New Roland DX4 Eco Solvent Printhead-1000002201	4	\$2052
Calca Compatible Roland ECO Solvent Ink	1	\$14.58
Calca Compatible Roland ECO Solvent Ink	1	\$14.58
Calca Compatible Roland ECO Solvent Ink	1	\$14.58
H-E Parts Maintenance Kit PRO for Roland VP-300 / VP-540	1	\$113.06
Calca Compatible Roland ECO Solvent Ink	1	\$14.58
Subtotal:		\$2242.00
Shipping Methods & Handling:		\$71
Order Total		\$2313.00

Copyright © 1999-2014 by Beijing ChinaSigns Information Company Limited All Rights Reserved.

Email:info@sign-in-china.com Tel:+86 138 0124 8714 www.sign-in-china.com